Want to find out what’s available locally for children and
young people with special educational needs and/or
disabilities? Visit the Local Offer drop-in sessions to find out!

Monday 13 January 2025 1.30pm-3pm
Little Hulton Family Hub

Friday 24 January 2025 10am-2pm
Online- email us for booking information

Tuesday 28 January 2025 10.30am-12pm
Pendleton Gateway

Tuesday 11 February 2025 1.30pm-3pm
Broughton Hub

Wednesday 19 February 2025 10.30am-12pm
Eccles Gateway

Monday 24 February 2025 10am-2pm
Online- email/scan QR code for booking information

Thursday 6 March 2025 1.30pm-3pm
Swinton Gateway

Wednesday 12 March 2025 10.30am-12pm
Walkden Gateway

Tuesday 25 March 2025 10.30am-12pm
Irlam and Cadishead Family Hub

Friday 28 March 2025 10am-2pm Scan the OR
Online- email/scan QR code for booking info N -

Tuesday 1 April 2025 1.30pm-3pm  the Local Offer
Winton Family Hub Ofnean O

“ www.salford.gov.uk/localoffer

& localoffer@salford.gov.uk



